DOON PUBLIC SR. SEC. SCHOOL

(Affiliated to C.B.S.E. Delhi : Affiliation No. 3530166)
Kholia Compound, Nawabi Road, Haldwani
Distt.-Nainital (Uttarakhand)
Phone : 05946-220957, Mob. No.:8126970957

ANNUAL FIXTURE : 2022 - 2023

APRIL’ 22 05.04.22 | Tuesday % School Reopens :

e C(Class IX, X and XII Return

06.04.22 | Wednesday | o Class I to VIII Return

10.04.22 | Sunday e Sri Ram Navami

14.04.22 | Thursday Holiday Baisakhi/ Dr. B. R. Ambedkar / MahavirJayanti
15.04.22 | Friday Good Friday& Easter Holidays Till 17.04.22 - Sunday
29.04.22 | Friday Holiday Jamat — UL — Vida

.
...

A7
o

L7
.’.

MAY’ 22 03.05.22 'I‘uesdaly % Holiday Eid — UL - Fitr

07.05.22 | Saturday e Parents’ Teachers’ Interaction 09:00 AM - 11:00 AM

16.05.22 | Monday e Holiday BudhPurnima

21.05.22 | Saturday & SUMMER VACATION BEGINS till 02.07.22, Saturday
JULY’ 22 04.07.22 | Monday < SCHOOL REOPENS

09.07.22 | Saturday e OPEN DAY-Parents’ Teachers’ Interaction

09:00 AM —-11:00 AM
10.07.22 | Sunday e Eid - UL —Zuha
16.07.22 | Saturday e Holiday Harela

18.07.22 | Monday < Unit Tests — I Begin (Class I — XII)

AUGUST’ 22 06.08.22 | Saturday
09.08.22 | Tuesday
11.08.22 | Thursday

Parents’ Teachers’ Interaction 09:00 AM — 11:00 AM
Holiday - Moharram

Holiday - RakshaBandhan

15.08.22 | Monday INDEPENDENCE DAY — Celebration in School
18.08.22 | Thursday Holiday -Shri Krishna Janmashtmi

22.08.22 | Monday % Unit Tests — II Begin (Class I — XII)

SEPTEMBER® 22 | 05.09.22 | Monday e Teachers’ Day - Celebration in School
10.09.22 | Saturday e Parents’ Teachers’ Interaction 09:00 AM — 11:00 AM
19.09.22 | Monday e Holiday- Anvastka- Shradh Paksh

21.09.22 | Thursday % Half Yearly Examination Begins- (Class I — XII )




OCTOBER’ 22 02.10.22 | Sunday e Gandhi Jayanti - Celebration in School
03.10.22 | Monday e Ashtami, Navmi & Dussehra Holidays Till 05.10.22
.Wednesday
09.10.22 | Sunday e Maharishi BalmikiJayanti
15.10.22 | Saturday < OPEN DAY
e Parents’ Teachers’ Interaction 09:00 AM — 11:00 AM
e Proclamation of Half Yearly Examination Result
23.10.22 | Sunday | & DEEPAWALI Holidays till 26.10.22, Wednesday
30.10.22 | Sunday e Chatt Pooja
NOVEMBER’ 22 | 08.11.22 | Tuesday e Holiday -Guru Nanak Jayanti
14.11.22 | Monday e Childrens’ Day Celebration in School
21.11.22 | Monday < Unit Tests — IIT Begin (Class I to XII)
24.11.22 | Thursday e Holiday -Guru Teg Bahadur Shahidi Diwas
DECEMBER’ 22 | 10.12.22 | Saturday < Parents’ Teachers’ Interaction 09:30 AM — 11:30 AM
24.12.22 | Saturday *» CHRISTMAS & WINTER HOLIDAY BEGINS till
10.01.23, Tuesday
JANUARY’ 23 11.01.23 | Tuesday % School Reopens
12.01.22 | Wednesday | %+ PRE-BOARD Examination Begins (Class X and XII)
15.01.23 | Sunday e MakarSankranti — Holiday
16.01.23 | Monday ¢ Unit Tests —IV Begin Class I -IX and XI
26.01.23 | Thursday e REPUBLIC DAY - Celebration as per Government
Guidelines and Basant Panchmi
FEBRUARY’ 23 05.02.23 | Sunday e Ravi Das Jayanti
11.02.23 | Saturday %+ Parents’ Teachers’ Interaction 09:30 AM — 11:30 AM
18.02.23 | Saturday » Holiday -Maha Shiv Ratri
MARCH’ 23 06.03.23 | Monday e HOLI - Holidays Till 08-03-23(Wednesday)
10.03.23 | Friday % ANNUAL EXAMINATION BEGINS :
CLASS — 1 - VIII, IX and XI
APRIL’ 23 01.04.23 | Saturday % Proclamation of Result : 09:00 - 11:00 AM
05.04.23 | Wednesday | % School Reopens




